Bus

Bus 221 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Duirrbrunn — Ebermannstadt Duirrbrunn — Ebermannstadt
7 stops Monday 13:10-15:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:10-15:41
Dirrbrunn

Wednesday 13:10-15:41
Unterleinleiter Am Dirrbach

Thursday 13:10-15:41
Unterleinleiter Schulstr.

Friday 13:10
Gasseldorf Brunnenweg
Ebermannstadt Breitenb. Str. Saturday B
Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz Sunday -
Ebermannstadt

Route info

Direction: Dirrbrunn
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min
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Direction
Forchheim (Oberfr) — Ebermannstadt

18 stops

Open route schedule

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Forchheim Paradeplatz

Forchheim Abzw. Sigritzau

Pinzberg Eichenwaldstr.

Gosberg Kirche

Wiesenthau Bahnhof Ost

Kirchehrenbach Mitte

Kirchehrenbach Sonnengarten

Abzw. Kolmreuth

Pretzfeld Untere Altreuth

Pretzfeld Schule

Pretzfeld Am Backofen

Pretzfeld SchloRberg

Russenbach Ab. Tiefer Graben

Ebermannstadt Diesbrunnenstr.

Ebermannstadt Abzw. Krankenh.

Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz

Ebermannstadt

Route schedule

Forchheim (Oberfr) — Ebermannstadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Forchheim (Oberfr)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

04:48

04:48

04:48

04:48

04:48
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Direction
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Ebermannstadt

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Ebermannstadt

Route schedule
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Ebermannstadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52
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Direction
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Duirrbrunn

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Gasseldorf Brunnenweg

Unterleinleiter Kirche

Unterleinleiter Schulstr.

Unterleinleiter Am Dirrbach

Dirrbrunn

Route schedule
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Duirrbrunn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

12:55-15:28

12:55-15:28

12:55-15:28

12:55-15:28

12:55
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Direction

Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Ebermannstadt

Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz

Ebermannstadt Breitenb. Str.

Gasseldorf Brunnenweg

Unterleinleiter Friedhof

Abzw. Veilbronn

Traindorf

Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

Route schedule
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

Monday 16:00
Tuesday 16:00
Wednesday 16:00
Thursday 16:00
Friday 16:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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Direction

Pinzberg Sportplatz — Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

9 stops

Open route schedule

Pinzberg Sportplatz

Pinzberg Kapelle

Pinzberg Kirche

Pinzberg Eichenwaldstr.

Elsenberg

Wiesenthau Waldstr.

Leutenbach (Lkr. Forchh.) Ort

Pretzfeld Untere Altreuth

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Route schedule
Pinzberg Sportplatz — Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pinzberg Sportplatz
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40
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Direction
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Ebermannstadt

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Ebermannstadt

Route schedule
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Ebermannstadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52
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Direction
Ebermannstadt — Forchheim (Oberfr)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannstadt

Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz

Ebermannstadt Abzw. Krankenh.

Ebermannstadt Diesbrunnenstr.

Rissenbach Ab. Tiefer Graben

Pretzfeld SchloRberg

Pretzfeld Am Backofen

Pretzfeld Schule

Pretzfeld Untere Altreuth

Abzw. Kolmreuth

Kirchehrenbach Sonnengarten

Kirchehrenbach Mitte

Wiesenthau Bahnhof Ost

Gosberg Kirche

Pinzberg Eichenwaldstr.

Forchheim Abzw. Sigritzau

Forchheim (Oberfr)

Route schedule
Ebermannstadt — Forchheim (Oberfr)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannstadt
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

04:18

04:18

04:18

04:18

04:18
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Direction

Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Pinzberg Sportplatz

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Dietzhof Mitte

Schlaifhausen Ortsmitte

Abzw. Schlaifhausen

Wiesenthau Waldstr.

Wiesenthau Feuerwehrhaus

Elsenberg

Pinzberg Eichenwaldstr.

Pinzberg Kirche

Pinzberg Kapelle

Pinzberg Sportplatz

Route schedule
Ebermannst. Schulzentr. — Pinzberg Sportplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55
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Direction

Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr. — Ebermannstadt

9 stops

Open route schedule

Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

Traindorf

Abzw. Veilbronn

Unterleinleiter Friedhof

Gasseldorf Brunnenweg

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Ebermannstadt Breitenb. Str.

Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz

Ebermannstadt

Route schedule
Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr. — Ebermannstadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

05:25-18:30

05:25-18:30

05:25-18:30

05:25-18:30

05:25-18:30

09:36-14:30
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Direction

Ebermannstadt — Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

12 stops

Open route schedule

Ebermannstadt

Ebermannstadt Kirchenplatz

Ebermannstadt Breitenb. Str.

Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Gasseldorf Brunnenweg

Unterleinleiter Schulstr.

Unterleinleiter Am Dirrbach

Dirrbrunn

Unterleinleiter Friedhof

Abzw. Veilbronn

Traindorf

Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

Route schedule
Ebermannstadt — Heiligenstadt Raiffeisenstr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebermannstadt
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

05:45-18:05

05:45-18:05

05:45-18:05

05:45-18:05

05:45-18:05

09:05-14:05
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Direction Route schedule

Duirrbrunn — Ebermannst. Schulzentr. Duirrbrunn — Ebermannst. Schulzentr.
4 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Dirrbrunn

Wednesday
Unterleinleiter Am Dirrbach

Thursday
Unterleinleiter Schulstr.

Friday
Ebermannst. Schulzentr.

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dirrbrunn
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

221 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Forchheim
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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